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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Jun F 5.00 5.05  1000.00 
2   Kelly Meg NZL   Jun F 3.40 3.25   673.27 
3   Mckenzie Emma NZL   Jun F 3.23 3.13   639.60 
4   Bourke Madi NZL   Jun F 0.00 1.20   237.62 
5   Fisher Ashlyn NZL   Jun F 0.60 0.48   118.81 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Kelly Toby NZL   Jun M 9.30 10.50  1000.00 
2   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 8.68 8.95   852.38 
3   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 7.85 6.58   747.62 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 16.40 16.70 16.20  1000.00 
2   Fitch Brooke NZL   Ope F 14.30 15.60 15.40   934.13 
3   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 12.00 10.40 11.50   718.56 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Schaw Hugo NZL   Ope M 16.10 17.20 16.00  1000.00 
2   Leigh William NZL   Ope M 15.30 15.30 15.80   918.60 
3   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 15.80 16.00 13.60   930.23 
4   Scott Chad NZL   Ope M 12.90 13.50 12.80   784.88 
5   Kelly Toby NZL   Ope M 10.80   627.91 
6   Groen Robbie NZL   Ope M 9.00   523.26 
7   Groen Fred NZL   Ope M 14.20 14.20 6.20   825.58 

Men One Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Cooper Grayson NZL   One M 8.98 8.75  1000.00 

Men Two Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Fisher Dave NZL   Two M 3.13  1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Groen Rob NZL   Sen M 12.70 12.30  1000.00 
2   O'Donnell Gary NZL   Sen M 8.30 8.70   685.04 
3   Wright Brent NZL   Sen M 6.05 5.20   476.38 
4   Paterson Doug NZL   Sen M 6.98 5.00   549.61 
5   Slow Matthew NZL   Sen M 5.18 4.75   407.87 

President Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Mctaggart John NZL   Pre M 5.80 6.90  1000.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Kelly Meg NZL   Jun F 850 990  1000.00 
2   Mckenzie Emma NZL   Jun F 610 630   636.36 
3   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Jun F 520 540   545.45 
4   Bourke Madi NZL   Jun F 250 400   404.04 
5   Fisher Ashlyn NZL   Jun F 450 370   454.55 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Kelly Toby NZL   Jun M 1950 1800  1000.00 
2   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 610 1010   517.95 
3   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 1030 660   528.21 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 8210 4050 7180  1000.00 
2   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 1990 2280 2320   282.58 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Leigh William NZL   Ope M 3750 3200 4500   971.92 
2   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 4630 3280 3130  1000.00 
3   Kelly Toby NZL   Ope M 2160   466.52 
4   Scott Chad NZL   Ope M 1760 1960 2010   434.13 
5   Groen Fred NZL   Ope M 970 1420 1660   358.53 
6   Mathis Jack NZL   Ope M 1210   261.34 
7   Cooper Grayson NZL   Ope M 1120   241.90 
8   Mcguire James NZL   Ope M 1050   226.78 

Men One Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Cooper Grayson NZL   One M 750 1050  1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Slow Matthew NZL   Sen M 760 900  1000.00 
2   Wright Brent NZL   Sen M 630 880   977.78 
3   Paterson Doug NZL   Sen M 520 520   577.78 

President Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Mctaggart John NZL   Pre M 850 760  1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 11.7m 10.6m  1000.00 
2   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 8.1m 8.8m   752.14 
3   Kelly Toby NZL   Jun M 8.0m 8.6m   735.04 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 21.2m 20.2m 20.0m  1000.00 
2   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 9.6m 9.6m 8.3m   452.83 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Schaw Hugo NZL   Ope M 21.4m 23.4m 24.6m  1000.00 
2   Leigh William NZL   Ope M 21.3m 22.6m 22.6m   918.70 
3   Mathis Jack NZL   Ope M 12.2m   495.93 
4   Scott Chad NZL   Ope M 10.2m 7.4m 10.4m   422.76 
5   Cooper Grayson NZL   Ope M 10.0m   406.50 
6   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 18.3m 0.00m 0.00m   743.90 
7   Groen Fred NZL   Ope M 18.2m 0.00m 0.00m   739.84 
8   Mcguire James NZL   Ope M 0.00m    

Men One Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Cooper Grayson NZL   One M 10.6m 11.4m  1000.00 

Junior Girls Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kelly Meg NZL   Jun F 673.27  1000.00    1673.27 
2   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Jun F 1000.00  545.45    1545.45 
3   Mckenzie Emma NZL   Jun F 639.60  636.36    1275.96 
4   Bourke Madi NZL   Jun F 237.62  404.04    641.66 
5   Fisher Ashlyn NZL   Jun F 118.81  454.55    573.36 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kelly Toby NZL   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  735.04  2735.04 
2   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 852.38  528.21  1000.00  2380.59 
3   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 747.62  517.95  752.14  2017.71 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 718.56  282.58  452.83  1453.97 
3   Fitch Brooke NZL   Ope F 934.13      934.13 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Leigh William NZL   Ope M 918.60  971.92  918.70  2809.22 
2   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 930.23  1000.00  743.90  2674.13 
3   Schaw Hugo NZL   Ope M 1000.00    1000.00  2000.00 
4   Groen Fred NZL   Ope M 825.58  358.53  739.84  1923.95 
5   Scott Chad NZL   Ope M 784.88  434.13  422.76  1641.77 
6   Kelly Toby NZL   Ope M 627.91  466.52    1094.43 
7   Mathis Jack NZL   Ope M   261.34  495.93  757.27 
8   Cooper Grayson NZL   Ope M   241.90  406.50  648.40 
9   Mcguire James NZL   Ope M   226.78    226.78 

Men One Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cooper Grayson NZL   One M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Men Two Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Fisher Dave NZL   Two M 1000.00      1000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wright Brent NZL   Sen M 476.38  977.78    1454.16 
2   Slow Matthew NZL   Sen M 407.87  1000.00    1407.87 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
3   Paterson Doug NZL   Sen M 549.61  577.78    1127.39 
4   Groen Rob NZL   Sen M 1000.00      1000.00 
5   O'Donnell Gary NZL   Sen M 685.04      685.04 

President Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mctaggart John NZL   Pre M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Chief Judge
Groen Rob

Homologator
Groen Rob

Scorer
Cooper Grayson, Groen Georgia, Linton Eileen, Willard Claire


